GovConta Caixa

CAIXA

:» Extrato das Contas Individuais

Origem do Extrato:
GovConta CAIXA:
Conta Referéncia:

Nome:
Periodo:
Data Mov Nr. Doc.
03/02/2012 000046
03/02/2012 078184
07/02/2012 000051
07/02/2012 000051
07/02/2012 000051
07/02/2012 000051
07/02/2012 114569
07/02/2012 114865
07/02/2012 114939
07/02/2012 114948
07/02/2012 115357
07/02/2012 115851
07/02/2012 116094
07/02/2012 116168
07/02/2012 116278
07/02/2012 116386
07/02/2012 119974
07/02/2012 120133
07/02/2012 120224
07/02/2012 120598
07/02/2012 078184
08/02/2012 000052
08/02/2012 000052
08/02/2012 000052
08/02/2012 888888
08/02/2012 113985
08/02/2012 078184
09/02/2012 113712
09/02/2012 000053
09/02/2012 888888
09/02/2012 000053
09/02/2012 888888
09/02/2012 113712
10/02/2012 000054
10/02/2012 888888
10/02/2012 888888
10/02/2012 115471
10/02/2012 078184
13/02/2012 000055
13/02/2012 888888
13/02/2012 888888
13/02/2012 078184
14/02/2012 000056
14/02/2012 888888
14/02/2012 888888
14/02/2012 078184

1de3

Histérico
CRED.AUTOR
D SIC OB46
CRED.AUTOR
DEB.AUTOR.
DEB.AUTOR.
DEB.AUTOR.
ENVIO TED
ENVIO TED
ENVIO TED
ENVIO TED
ENVIO TED
ENVIO TED
ENVIO TED
ENVIO TED
ENVIO TED
ENVIO TED
ENVIO TED
ENVIO TED
ENVIO TED
ENVIO TED

D SIC OB46
CRED.AUTOR
DEB.AUTOR.
DEB.AUTOR.
DEB.AUTOR.
ENVIO TED

D SIC OB46
DEVOL TED
CRED.AUTOR
CRED.AUTOR
DEB.AUTOR.
DEB.AUTOR.
ENVIO TED
CRED.AUTOR
CRED.AUTOR
DEB.AUTOR.
ENVIO TED
DSIC TRNSF
CRED.AUTOR
CRED.AUTOR
DEB.AUTOR.
D SIC OB46
CRED.AUTOR
CRED.AUTOR
DEB.AUTOR.
D SIC OB46

https://govconta.caixa.gov.br/sigov/extrato/conta_individual/imprimir....

GOVCONTA CAIXA

919600003

0919/006/00700400-7
TJCE CONTA DE GESTAO

de: 01/02/2012

Valor (R$)
998.868,72C
998.868,72D

até: 29/02/2012

Saldo (R$)
998.868,72C
0,00

34.934.927,42C 34.934.927,42C
19.992,24D 34.914.935,18C

32.971.725,93D
605.635,67D
6.998,42D
962.654,10D
6.192,98D
10.338,98D
89.738,41D
4.242,36D
5.185,72D
18.450,27D
48.750,70D
86.337,90D
48.194,31D
36.712,98D
6.214,20D
5.906,16D
450,00D
2.057.649,43C
150.249,01D
2.929,54D
1.206,09D
624.314,11D
1.280.156,77D
5.064,70C
5.551,04C
1.206,09C
486,34D
6.270,79D
5.064,70D
7.382,03C
6.270,79C
5.905,18D
7.382,03D
365,61D
907.272,23C
5.905,18C
5.905,18D
907.272,23D
3.777,00C
5.905,18C
5.905,18D
3.777,00D

1.943.209,25C
1.337.573,58C
1.330.575,16C
367.921,06C
361.728,08C
351.389,10C
261.650,69C
257.408,33C
252.222,61C
233.772,34C
185.021,64C
98.683,74C
50.489,43C
13.776,45C
7.562,25C
1.656,09C
1.206,09C
2.058.855,52C
1.908.606,51C
1.905.676,97C
1.904.470,88C
1.280.156,77C
0,00
5.064,70C
10.615,74C
11.821,83C
11.335,49C
5.064,70C
0,00
7.382,03C
13.652,82C
7.747,64C
365,61C

0,00
907.272,23C
913.177,41C
907.272,23C
0,00
3.777,00C
9.682,18C
3.777,00C
0,00
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15/02/2012 000057 CRED.AUTOR 236.091,97C 236.091,97C
15/02/2012 888888 CRED.AUTOR 5.905,18C 241.997,15C
15/02/2012 000057 DEB.AUTOR. 236.091,97D 5.905,18C
15/02/2012 888888 DEB.AUTOR. 840,48D 5.064,70C
15/02/2012 107003 ENVIO TED 5.064,70D 0,00
16/02/2012 000058 CRED.AUTOR 449.561,84C 449.561,84C
16/02/2012 888888 CRED.AUTOR 840,48C  450.402,32C
16/02/2012 000058 DEB.AUTOR. 2.900,80D 447.501,52C
16/02/2012 888888 DEB.AUTOR. 840,48D 446.661,04C
16/02/2012 078184 D SIC OB46 2.708,68D 443.952,36C
16/02/2012 078184 DSIC TRNSF 443.952,36D 0,00
17/02/2012 000059 CRED.AUTOR 574.327,01C 574.327,01C
17/02/2012 888888 CRED.AUTOR 840,48C 575.167,49C
17/02/2012 000059 DEB.AUTOR. 350,00D 574.817,49C
17/02/2012 000059 DEB.AUTOR. 6.613,33D 568.204,16C
17/02/2012 888888 DEB.AUTOR. 840,48D 567.363,68C
17/02/2012 078184 D SIC OB46 468.318,58D 99.045,10C
17/02/2012 078184 DSIC TRNSF 99.045,10D 0,00
22/02/2012 888888 CRED.AUTOR 840,48C 840,48C
22/02/2012 888888 DEB.AUTOR. 840,48D 0,00
23/02/2012 000061 CRED.AUTOR 398.274,06C 398.274,06C
23/02/2012 000161 CRED.AUTOR 33.066,65C 431.340,71C
23/02/2012 888888 CRED.AUTOR 840,48C  432.181,19C
23/02/2012 000061 DEB.AUTOR. 5.259,27D 426.921,92C
23/02/2012 888888 DEB.AUTOR. 840,48D 426.081,44C
23/02/2012 078184 D SIC OB46 393.014,79D 33.066,65C
24/02/2012 000062 CRED.AUTOR 94.119,69C 127.186,34C
24/02/2012 888888 CRED.AUTOR 840,48C 128.026,82C
24/02/2012 000062 DEB.AUTOR. 1.050,80D 126.976,02C
24/02/2012 888888 DEB.AUTOR. 33.907,13D 93.068,89C
24/02/2012 117313 ENVIO TED 11.632,17D 81.436,72C
24/02/2012 117451 ENVIO TED 58.440,09D 22.996,63C
24/02/2012 078184 D SIC OB46 22.996,63D 0,00
27/02/2012 000063 CRED.AUTOR 572,60C 572,60C
27/02/2012 888888 CRED.AUTOR 33.907,13C 34.479,73C
27/02/2012 000063 DEB.AUTOR. 230,60D 34.249,13C
27/02/2012 888888 DEB.AUTOR. 33.907,13D 342,00C
27/02/2012 078184 D SIC OB46 342,00D 0,00
28/02/2012 000064 CRED.AUTOR 25.257.061,34C 25.257.061,34C
28/02/2012 888888 CRED.AUTOR 33.907,13C 25.290.968,47C
28/02/2012 114245 EST DB TED 81.833,21C 25.372.801,68C
28/02/2012 000064 DEB.AUTOR. 535,80D 25.372.265,88C
28/02/2012 888888 DEB.AUTOR. 33.907,13D 25.338.358,75C
28/02/2012 112658 ENVIO TED 193.317,14D 25.145.041,61C
28/02/2012 112742 ENVIO TED 5.427,64D 25.139.613,97C
28/02/2012 112783 ENVIO TED 92.817,51D 25.046.796,46C
28/02/2012 112823 ENVIO TED 3.498,53D 25.043.297,93C
28/02/2012 113878 ENVIO TED 32.156,80D 25.011.141,13C
28/02/2012 114041 ENVIO TED 481.615,07D 24.529.526,06C
28/02/2012 114109 ENVIO TED 81.833,21D 24.447.692,85C
28/02/2012 114245 ENVIO TED 81.833,21D 24.365.859,64C
28/02/2012 078184 D SIC OB46 24.365.859,64D 0,00
29/02/2012 000065 CRED.AUTOR 1.575.673,21C 1.575.673,21C
29/02/2012 888888 CRED.AUTOR 33.907,13C 1.609.580,34C
29/02/2012 000065 DEB.AUTOR. 165,69D 1.609.414,65C
29/02/2012 000065 DEB.AUTOR. 674,79D 1.608.739,86C
29/02/2012 000065 DEB.AUTOR. 107.653,84D 1.501.086,02C
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29/02/2012 078184 D SIC OB46 1.457.523,10D 43.562,92C
29/02/2012 078184 DSIC TRNSF 43.562,92D 0,00
29/02/2012 - Saldo Atualizado 0,00
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